
MULTICAT 780
(Type PSM 359 :  + . . 01001)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 359.DE.90B.0

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

Ihre / Your / Votre   � • Masch.Nr.� • Fgst.Ident.Nr.

D

F

GB

 Version  09/00



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+MULTICAT+780+Mower


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  359.20.001.0           1 SCHUTZ VORNE ZUS.              PROTECTION DROITE    PROTECTION RIGHT         (1-47
    1    00  358.21.010.0           1 SCHUTZBLECH MITTE              TOLE DE PROTECTION   COVER, DIVIDER POINT
    2    00  358.20.011.0           1 VERSTEIFUNG                    RENFORCEMENT         REINFORCEMENT
    3    00  358.20.020.0           1 SCHUTZBLECH I.1                TOLE DE PROTECTION   COVER, DIVIDER POINT
    4    00  358.20.021.0           1 SCHUTZBLECH I.2                TOLE DE PROTECTION   COVER, DIVIDER POINT
    5    00  358.20.019.0           1 U-BLECH INNEN                  TOLE EN U            U-PLATE
    6    00  358.20.012.0           2 VERSTEIFUNG SEITL.I.           RENFORCEMENT         REINFORCEMENT
    7    00  358.20.022.0           1 VERBINDUNGSSTUECK              PIECE DE LIAISON     CONNECTING PIECE
    8    00  354.20.023.1           1 GELENKWELLENABDECKUNG          PROTECTION           PROTECTION
    9    00  358.20.030.0           1 SCHUTZBUEGEL V.SZ.             ETRIER DE PROTECTION GUARD FRAME
   10    00  359.20.025.0           1 SCHUTZBUEGEL SZ.               ETRIER DE PROTECTION GUARD FRAME
   11    00  358.20.014.0           1 SCHUTZBLECH AUSSEN SZ.         TOLE DE PROTECTION   COVER, DIVIDER POINT
   12    00  358.20.013.0           2 VERSTEIFUNG SEITL.A.           RENFORCEMENT         REINFORCEMENT
   13    00  358.20.040.0           2 SCHARNIER SZ.                  CHARNIERE            HINGE
   14    00  358.20.033.1           1 SCHARNIER SZ.                  CHARNIERE            HINGE
   15    00       624.100           1 KLEMMSTUECK PA 12              PINCE                CLAMPING PIECE
   16    00  354.20.035.0           2 BUEGEL SZ                      ETRIER               CROSSTIE
   17    00       104.926           1 ZYL.SCHRAUBE M 8X200 DIN 912   VIS A TETE CYLNDR.   SOCKET H.CAP SCREW
   18    00       417.924           2 VERSCHLUSSTOPFEN  F 182        BOUCHON              PLUG
   19    00  326.20.043.0           1 KANTENSCHUTZPROFIL             PROT.DE BORDURE PR.  COVER
   20    00       162.447           2 SCHEIBE 8,5X50X3 ST30WZ ZN     RONDELLE             WASHER
   21    00  355.20.012.0           8 SCHUTZTRAEGER                  SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   22    00       499.102           1 SCHUTZTUCH 2590X440X1,2  GELB  TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER
   23    00       499.104           1 SCHUTZTUCH 1580X540X1,2  GELB  TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER
   24    00       162.448          15 SCHEIBE 8,5/24X2,5             RONDELLE             WASHER
   25    00       499.105           1 SCHUTZTUCH  696X540X1,2  GELB  TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER
   26    00  358.20.038.0           1 WINKEL LG.                     CORNIERE             ANGLE
   27    00       103.045          14 SK-SCHR. M8X30 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X30            SCREW M8X30
   29    00       499.087           1 SCHUTZTUCH GELB                TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER
   30    00       499.110           1 SCHUTZTUCH  696X440X1,2  GELB  TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER
   31    00       122.106          61 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
   32    00       162.407          53 SCHEIBE 18X8,5X2               RONDELLE 18X8,5X2    WASHER 18X8,5X2
   33    00  358.20.017.0           2 AUFLAGE                        SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   34    00       438.041           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 6              GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH
   36    00       103.084           4 SK-SCHR. M12X2O DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X2O           SCREW M12X2O
   37    00       165.312           4 FEDERRING 12 DIN 128 ZN        RONDELLE 12 DIN 128  WASHER 12 DIN 128
   38    00       103.044          47 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25
   40    00  358.20.060.0           1 PRALLBLECH                     CHICANE              INTAKE PLATE
   41    00  354.20.064.0           4 BUEGEL                         ETRIER               CROSSTIE
   42    00       103.327           4 SK-SCHR. M12X75 DIN 931 8.8 ZN VIS M12X75           SCREW M12X75
   43    00       122.108           4 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
   44    00       162.416           8 SCHEIBE 24X13X2                RONDELLE 24X13X2     WASHER 24X13X2
   45    00       103.043           2 SK-SCHR. M8X20 DIN 933-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20
   46    00  358.20.050.0           2 BUEGEL                         ETRIER               CROSSTIE
   47    00       162.402           4 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE 24X8,5X1,5  WASHER 24X8,5X1,5

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0020



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  359.31.100.0           1 AUFBEREITER                    CONDITIONNEUR COMPL. CONDITIONER COMPL.       (1-51
    0.02 00  359.31.105.0           1 AUFBEREITER VORM.              CONDITIONNEUR COMPL. CONDITIONER COMPL.       (62-87
    0.03 00  358.31.005.0           1 ROTOR ZUS.                     ROTOR                ROTOR                    (91-95
    2    00  354.31.135.0           2 ABWEISBLECH                    FOURCHETTE           DEFL.SHEET
    3    00  358.31.156.0           1 AUSWURFHAUBE SZ.               EJECTEUR-BOX         DISCHARGE-BOX
    4    00  355.31.155.0           1 SCHLUSZBLECH                   TOLE                 PLATE
    5    00  354.30.144.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
    6    00  355.30.145.1           1 SCHWADBLECH LI.SZ.             TOLE A ANDAI.        SWATH SHEET              L
    7    00  355.30.148.1           1 SCHWADBLECH RE.SZ.             TOLE A ANDAI.        SWATH SHEET              R
    8    00  359.31.162.0           1 SCHUTZBLECH LI.                TOLE DE PROTECTION   COVER, DIVIDER POINT     L
    9    00  359.31.163.0           1 SCHUTZBLECH RE.                TOLE DE PROTECTION   COVER, DIVIDER POINT     R
   10    00  358.31.165.0           1 SCHUTZBLECH MITTE              TOLE DE PROTECTION   COVER, DIVIDER POINT
   11    00  354.30.142.0           2 HEBEL SZ.                      LEVIER               LEVER
   12    00  358.31.026.1           1 KONSOLE LI.SZ.                 CONSOLE              BRACKET                  L
   13    00  358.31.031.1           1 KONSOLE RE.SZ.                 CONSOLE              BRACKET                  R
   14    00       499.209           1 SCHUTZTUCH HINTEN  2800X540X1, TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER
   15    00       499.164           1 SCHUTZTUCH HI/LI CR  793X540X1 TOILE DE PROTECTION  PROTECTION COVER         L
   16    00       299.052           1 KANTENSCHUTZPROFIL IN METER    PROT.DE BORDURE PR.  COVER
   17    00   456.286/465           1 GELENKWELLE W2300-SC25-760     ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT        *265
   19    00  354.31.044.0           8 SCHARNIEROESE                  OEIL DE CHARNIERE    HINGE
   20    00  358.31.171.0           1 VERSTEIFUNG LI.HI.             RENFORCEMENT         REINFORCEMENT            L
   21    00  358.31.172.0           1 VERSTEIFUNGSWINKEL             EQUERRE DE RENFORCEM SUPPORT ANGLE
   22    00  358.31.035.0           1 BUEGEL                         ETRIER               CROSSTIE
   23    00  358.31.173.0           1 AUSLEGER                       BRAS                 ARM
   24    00       162.447           2 SCHEIBE 8,5X50X3 ST30WZ ZN     RONDELLE             WASHER
   25    00       103.304           4 SK-SCHR. M10X65 DIN 931-8.8    VIS M10X65           SCREW M10X65
   26    00       122.107           8 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   27    00       103.065           8 SK-SCHR. M10X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   28    00       162.382          12 SCHEIBE 10,5 30X2,5 DIN 9021   RONDELLE 10,5 30X2,5 WASHER 10,5 30X2,5
   29    00       172.040           4 SPANNSTIFT 3X2O DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   30    00       103.045           6 SK-SCHR. M8X30 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X30            SCREW M8X30
   31    00       162.407          89 SCHEIBE 18X8,5X2               RONDELLE 18X8,5X2    WASHER 18X8,5X2
   32    00       122.106          68 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
   33    00       103.043          19 SK-SCHR. M8X20 DIN 933-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20
   34    00       103.044          11 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25
   35    00       165.312          10 FEDERRING 12 DIN 128 ZN        RONDELLE 12 DIN 128  WASHER 12 DIN 128
   36    00       103.085          10 SK-SCHR. M12X25 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X25 DIN 933   SCREW M12X25 DIN 933
   37    00       624.100           1 KLEMMSTUECK PA 12              PINCE                CLAMPING PIECE
   38    00       435.624           2 TELLERFEDER 16X8,2X0,9         RONDELLE BELLEVILLE  DISC SPRING
   39    00       495.158           1 AZB „WARTEN B.ZUM STILLSTAND“  ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   44    00       495.671           1 AZB „SCHLAGLEISTENPOS.“        ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   45    00       125.560           6 FLUEGELMUTTER M 10 DIN 315-5   ECROU À AILLETTES    WINGED NUT
   46    00       162.404           6 SCHEIBE 20X10,5X1,5 ZN         RONDELLE 20X10,5X1,5 WASHER 20X10,5X1,5
   47    00       108.953          34 SCHRAUBE M.INNENSECHS.M8X20    VIS                  SCREW
   48    00       108.909           6 FLR-SCHRAUBE M10X30 DIN603-8.8 VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   49    00       495.687           1 AZB „LEITBLECHPOSITION“        ETIQUETTE            DECAL
   50    00  355.34.027.0           6 LEITBLECH                      DEFLEC. DE VERSOIR   CRROP GUIDE
   51    00  354.31.006.0           6 UNTERLAGE                      CALE                 SPACER
   62    00  358.31.090.0           1 RAHMEN SZ.                     CHASSIS              FRAME
   63    00  358.31.032.0           1 KLAPPE SZ.                     TRAPPE               FLAP
   64    00  355.31.040.0           1 VERSTELLHEBEL SZ               LEVIER               LEVER, LOCK
   65    00  355.31.038.0           1 LOCHLEISTE SZ.                 BARRE A TROU         BAR
   66    00  355.31.055.0           2 RING SZ.                       BAGUE                RING
   67    00  358.31.016.0           1 DECKBLECH                      TOLE                 COVER PLATE
   68    00  354.30.173.0           1 BUECHSE                        BAGUE                BUSH
   69    00  359.31.070.0           1 WICKELSCHUTZ                   GARDE ENROULEMEN     GUARD
   70    00       122.106          28 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
   71    00  355.30.150.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   72    00       406.062           2 FLANSCHLAGER 30 FLCTE 30 INA   PALIER A BRIDE       FLANGE BEARING
   73    00       157.026           2 SICHERUNGSRING 30X1,5  DIN 4   SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   74    00       410.616           2 GLACIER-BUECHSE PM 2015 DX     DOUILLE GLACEE       BUSH
   75    00       173.167           4 SPANNSTIFT 8X30 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   76    00       103.045           5 SK-SCHR. M8X30 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X30            SCREW M8X30
   77    00       103.068           4 SK-SCHR M10X45 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M10X45           SCREW M10X45
   78    00       122.107          60 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   79    00       162.410           8 SCHEIBE 21X10,5X2,5            RONDELLE 21X10,5X2,5 WASHER 21X10,5X2,5
   80    00       108.953           1 SCHRAUBE M.INNENSECHS.M8X20    VIS                  SCREW
   81    00       103.287           3 SK-SCHR. M8X60 DIN 931-8.8     VIS M8X60            SCREW M8X60
   82    00  354.31.033.0           2 WINKEL                         CORNIERE             ANGLE
   83    00       162.407          44 SCHEIBE 18X8,5X2               RONDELLE 18X8,5X2    WASHER 18X8,5X2
   84    00       103.043          19 SK-SCHR. M8X20 DIN 933-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20
   85    00       103.066           1 SK-SCHR. M 10X35 DIN 933-8.8   VIS M 10X35          SCREW M 10X35
   86    00  354.31.082.0           1 SEITENBLECH RE.                TOLE LATERALE        SIDE PLATE               R
   87    00  354.31.088.0           1 SEITENBLECH LI.                TOLE LATERALE        SIDE PLATE               L
   88    00  355.31.057.0           2 ABDECKUNG                      PANNEAU              COVER
   91    00  358.31.010.0           1 ROTOR SZ.                      ROTOR                ROTOR

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0065



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  359.31.002.0           1 AUFBEREITER VORM.              CONDITIONNEUR COMPL. CONDITIONER COMPL.       (1-27
    1    00  358.31.005.0           1 ROTOR ZUS.                     ROTOR                ROTOR                    *100
    2    00  358.31.050.0           1 RAHMEN SZ.                     CHASSIS              FRAME
    3    00  358.31.020.0           1 SCHLAGLEISTE SZ.               BATTOIR              STRIP
    4    00  355.31.040.0           1 VERSTELLHEBEL SZ               LEVIER               LEVER, LOCK
    5    00  355.31.035.0           1 LOCHLEISTE SZ                  BARRE A TROU         BAR
    6    00  355.31.055.0           2 RING SZ.                       BAGUE                RING
    7    00  358.31.004.0           1 DECKBLECH                      TOLE                 COVER PLATE
    8    00  358.31.003.0           1 GLEITBLECH                     TOLE                 SLIDING PLATE
   10    00  355.31.057.0           2 ABDECKUNG                      PANNEAU              COVER
   11    00  355.30.150.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   12    00       406.062           2 FLANSCHLAGER 30 FLCTE 30 INA   PALIER A BRIDE       FLANGE BEARING
   13    00       155.026           2 SICHERUNGSRING 30X1,5 DIN471   SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   14    00       410.616           2 GLACIER-BUECHSE PM 2015 DX     DOUILLE GLACEE       BUSH
   15    00       172.167           4 SPANNSTIFT  8X30   DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   16    00       103.045           2 SK-SCHR. M8X30 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X30            SCREW M8X30
   17    00       103.068           4 SK-SCHR M10X45 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M10X45           SCREW M10X45
   18    00       122.107           6 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   19    00       162.410           6 SCHEIBE 21X10,5X2,5            RONDELLE 21X10,5X2,5 WASHER 21X10,5X2,5
   20    00       103.063           2 SK-SCHR. M10X20 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M10X20           SCREW M10X20
   21    00       103.287           3 SK-SCHR. M8X60 DIN 931-8.8     VIS M8X60            SCREW M8X60
   22    00  354.31.033.0           2 WINKEL                         CORNIERE             ANGLE
   23    00  354.30.173.0           1 BUECHSE                        BAGUE                BUSH
   24    00  359.31.070.0           1 WICKELSCHUTZ                   GARDE ENROULEMEN     GUARD
   25    00       122.106          26 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980
   26    00       162.407          39 SCHEIBE 18X8,5X2               RONDELLE 18X8,5X2    WASHER 18X8,5X2
   27    00       103.044           2 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0080



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 88    522.501.00           1 MAEHBALKEN KPL.                BARRE DE COUPE       CUTTER BAR               (1-251
    0.02 00  354.65.001.0           1 HOCHSCHNITT                    PIECE DE GLISSEMENT  SLIDER PIECE             (40
    1    88    84.5.01205           2 SPANNHUELSE 10X12 DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  SPLIT TAPER SLEEVE
    2    88  0404.7132.00           2 SCHRAUBE                       VIS                  SCREW
    3    88  2404.1701.00           1 GLEITKUFE                      PATIN                SLIDE SOLE
    4    88  2404.1704.00           6 GLEITKUFE                      PATIN                SLIDE SOLE
    5    88  2420.7023.00           1 FOERDERTROMMEL                 TAMBOUR DE TRANSPORT TRANSPORT DRUM
    6    88  0420.7014.00           1 FLANSCH                        BRIDE                FLANGE
    7    88    82.6.00740           7 STOVER-MUTTER M20              ECROU „STOVER“       STOVER NUT
    8    88  0420.7102.00           6 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M10X30       VIS                  BOLT
    9    88    85.5.01425           7 TELLERFEDER 0.4X40X2.25        RONDELLE BELLEVILLE  DISC SPRING
   10    88    82.1.01528         114 SK-MUTTER M 10                 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   11    88  0404.7102.00           7 SCHRAUBE M10X52                VIS                  SCREW
   12    88  0404.7131.00           2 OELSTOPFEN 3/8 GAS             JAUGE D‘HUILE        OIL MESSURE
   13    88  0404.7101.00          72 SCHRAUBE M10X30                VIS                  SCREW
   14    88    80.1.01192           7 LAGER 6306 2 Z/C3              SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   15    88    87.6.01244           7 O-RING NR.3112                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   16    88  0505.5000.00           7 ZAHNRAD Z=34                   ROUE DENTEE          TOOTHED GEAR
   17    88  0505.7100.00           7 BUCHSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
   18    88    87.3.00044           7 SIMMERING 40X56X8              RONDELLE DE JOINT    SEALING RING
   19    88    80.1.01917           7 LAGER 6306 2RS/C3              SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   20    88  0505.1301.00           7 FLANSCH TI                     BRIDE                FLANGE
   21    88  0505.7000.00           7 BUCHSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
   22    88  0422.7100.00           3 VERSTAERKUNG HINTEN            RENFORT              STRIP
   23    88  0505.6001.00           3 ZAHNRAD Z=36                   ROUE DENTEE          TOOTHED GEAR
   24    88    80.1.01918          13 LAGER 6208 N/C3                SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   25    88  0404.7048.00          13 SECHSKANTMUTTER                ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT,HEX
   26    88  0505.7101.00          13 SICHERUNGSRING 80              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   27    88  0404.7112.00          26 SCHRAUBE M10X19                VIS                  SCREW
   28    88  0446.7008.00          13 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   29    88  0404.7107.00          13 IMBUSSCHRAUBE M20X30           VIS CHC              SCREW
   30    88  0404.7105.00          13 DISTANZSCHEIBE                 ANNEAU ENTRETOISE    SPACER RING
   31    88  2522.0701.00           1 BALKENGEHAEUSE U.DECKEL        BOITE DE BAR DE COUP CUTTER BAR HOUSING
   32    88  0404.7136.00           9 DISTANZSCHEIBE 7               ANNEAU ENTRETOISE    SPACER RING
   33    88  0404.7140.00           7 TELLERFEDER 20X10,2X1,1        RONDELLE BELLEVILLE  DISC SPRING
   34    88  2420.7024.00           5 MAEHSCHEIBE                    VOLANT A COUTEAUX    KNIFE WHEEL
   35    88  0420.7046.00           5 VERSCHLUSSDECKEL               COUVERCLE            COVER
   36    88  0420.7101.00          30 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X20             VIS                  SCREW
   37    88  0505.6002.00          10 ZAHNRAD Z=45                   ROUE DENTEE          TOOTHED GEAR
   38    88    83.0.01353           2 DICHTRING 17X22X1,5            BAGUE D‘ETANCHEITE   SEAL RING
   40    00  354.65.010.0           5 GLEITSCHUH                     PATIN                SKID
  251    88  0404.7101.00          12 SCHRAUBE M10X30                VIS                  SCREW

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0130



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  359.80.001.0           1 ANTRIEB ZUS.                   ENTRAINEMENT         DRIVE                    (1-6
    1    00       510.073           1 WINKELGETRIEBE                 RENVOI D‘ANGLE       GEAR                     *180
    2    00       457.610           3 SCHUTZTOPF                     CUVETTE DE PROTEC.   COVER
    3    00       103.041          12 SK-SCHR. M8X16 DIN 933-8.8     VIS M8X16            SCREW M8X16
    4    00       165.310          12 FEDERRING A 8 DIN 127          RONDELLE A 8 DIN 127 WASHER A 8 DIN 127
    5    00       162.402          12 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE 24X8,5X1,5  WASHER 24X8,5X1,5
    6    00       495.311           1 AZB „1000 U/MIN“ LINKSDREHEND  ETIQUETTE            DECAL

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0170



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  359.66.001.0           4 FOERDERTROMMEL + MAHSCHEIBE F. TAMBOUR DE TRANSPORT TRANSPORT DRUM           V (1-10
    0.02 00  354.66.015.0           2 MESSERKLINGEN KPL.             LAME DE COUPE        CUTTER BLADE             (9,10
    0.03 00  354.67.001.0           5 MAEHSCHEIBE F.KLINGENSCHNELLW. VOLANT A COUTEAUX    KNIFE WHEEL              V (11-14
    1    88  2520.7004.10           2 FOERDERTROMMEL AUSSEN          TAMBOUR DE TRANSPORT TRANSPORT DRUM
    2    88  2520.7003.10           2 FOERDERTROMMEL INNEN           TAMBOUR DE TRANSPORT TRANSPORT DRUM
    3    88  0520.7101.00          12 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X25             VIS                  SCREW
    4    00       434.127           4 KLINGENHALTER PSM              SUPPORT              BLADE SUPPORT
    5    00  350.05.020.0           1 KLINGENSCHLUESSEL              CLE                  SPANNER
    7    88  0404.7135.00           2 VERSCHLUSSDECKEL               COUVERCLE            COVER
    8    88  0520.7102.00          12 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X35             VIS                  SCREW
    9    00       434.977          24 MESSERKLINGE LINKS             SECTION              KNIFE                    L
   10    00       434.978          24 MESSERKLINGE RECHTS            SECTION              KNIFE                    R
   11    88  2520.7001.10          10 MAEHSCHEIBE                    VOLANT A COUTEAUX    KNIFE WHEEL
   12    00       434.127          10 KLINGENHALTER PSM              SUPPORT              BLADE SUPPORT
   13    88  0520.7101.00          60 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X25             VIS                  SCREW
   14    88  0420.7046.00          10 VERSCHLUSSDECKEL               COUVERCLE            COVER

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0195



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00   455.339/824           1 GELENKWELLE W2400-SD25         ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT
    1    45        108488           1 GELENKWELLE W2400-SD25-910     ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT
    2    45        108486           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE INNEN      MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF
    3    45        108487           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE AUSSEN     MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF
    4    45        368515           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE AUSSEN           DEMI-PROTECTION      SHIELD
    5    45        368510           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE INNEN            DEMI-PROTECTION      SHIELD
   11    45        056699           1 AUFSTECKGABEL MIT SCHIEBESTIFT MACHOIRE A VERROUILL YOKE, OUTER
   12    45        339107           1 SCHIEBESTIFT KPL.              CHEVILLE COULISSANTE PIN CPL.
   13    45        106571           1 REIBKUPPLUNG                   LIMITEUR A FRICTION  FRICTION CLUTCH          *250
   21    45        312410           2 KREUZGARNITUR KPL.             CROISILLON           CROSS
   22    45        084099           2 KEGEL-SCHMIERNIPPEL            RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   23    45        019518           1 RILLENGABEL                    MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER
   24    45        020617           2 SPANNSTIFT 10X80 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   25    45        323055           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE
   26    45        082916           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE
   27    45        019519           1 RILLENGABEL                    MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER
   51    45        365367           2 SCHUTZTRICHTER                 CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE               N=RP7
   52    45        365305           2 SCHRAUBE                       VIS                  SCREW
   53    45        359471           2 STUETZRING                     BAGUE DE SUPPORT     RING
   54    45        087276           2 GLEITRING                      BAGUE DE GLISSEMENT  BEARING
   55    45        044321           2 HALTEKETTE                     CHAINETTE            CHAIN

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0240



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    1    45        348138           1 SPERRKEILFREILAUF              ROUE LIBRE A ROCHETS KEY-TYPE OVERR.CL.
    2    45        341953           1 ZIEHVERSCHLUSS KPL.            VERROU               DRAW SEAL                1 3/8“
    3    45        304149           1 SPRENGRING                     AGRAFE CIRCULAIRE    RING, SNAP
    4    45        338531           1 WINKELRING                     CORNIERE ANNULAIRE   ANGLE RING
    5    45        045790           1 SPERRHUELSE                    VERROU               LOCK COLLAR
    6    45        020692           3 KUGEL                          BILLE                BALL
    7    45        045793           1 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING
    8    45        047825           1 STUETZRING                     BAGUE DE SUPPORT     RING
    9    45        702100           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   10    45        304235           1 STUETZSCHEIBE                  RONDELLE D‘APPUI     SUPPORTING WASHER
   11    45        348134           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   12    45        348133           2 SPERRKEIL                      ROCHET               KEY
   13    45        348132           2 BLATTFEDER                     LEAF SPRING          RESSORT PLAT
   14    45        348136           1 KUPPLUNGSGEHAEUSE              BOITIER              CLUTCH HOUSING
   15    45        020672           1 KEGEL-SCHMIERNIPPEL            RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0257



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    1    00   456.235/323           1 GELENKWELLE W2200              ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT
    2    45        110778           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE INNEN      MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF
    3    45        110950           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE AUSSEN     MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF
    4    45        368362           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE AUSSEN           DEMI-PROTECTION      SHIELD
    5    45        368351           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE INNEN            DEMI-PROTECTION      SHIELD
   11    45        101488           1 AUFSTECKGABEL MIT KLEMMSCHR.   MACHOIRE A VERROUILL YOKE, OUTER
   12    45        020468           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X70 DIN 931     VIS                  SCREW
   13    45        010490           1 SICHERUNGSMUTTER               ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT
   14    45        366589           1 SPERRKEILFREILAUF KPL.         ROUE LIBRE A ROCHETS KEY-TYPE OVERR.CL.       *290
   21    45        044439           2 KREUZGARNITUR KPL.             CROISILLON           CROSS
   22    45        084099           2 KEGEL-SCHMIERNIPPEL            RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   23    45        041065           1 RILLENGABEL                    MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER
   24    45        020614           2 SPANNSTIFT 10X65               GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   25    45        054484           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE
   26    45        054482           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE
   27    45        041068           1 RILLENGABEL                    MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER
   51    45        365344           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER                 CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE               N=RP4
   52    45        365305           2 SCHRAUBE                       VIS                  SCREW
   53    45        087279           2 GLEITRING                      BAGUE DE GLISSEMENT  BEARING
   54    45        365346           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER                 CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE               N=RP6
   55    45        044321           1 HALTEKETTE                     CHAINETTE            CHAIN

                                                                                                                                          0359/BT 0280



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+MULTICAT+780+Mower

